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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 October Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 8 October Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, 
Mr Jörg Kukies, on economic and supervisory topics 

Berlin 

 Meeting with Member of German Parliament, Mr Gerhard Schick, 
on economic and supervisory topics 

Berlin 

 Meeting with German Chancellery, Mr Lars-Hendrik Röller, on 
economic and supervisory topics 

Berlin 

 Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 9 October Governing Council ECB 

Wednesday, 10 October Meeting with Swiss Ambassador to Germany, Mr Paul Seger, on 
current economic developments 

ECB 

Friday, 12 October Public lecture at the Central Bank of Malta on “Guardians of 
stability – Central Banks, supervisors and the quest for financial 
stability” 

Valletta 

Tuesday, 16 October Executive Board ECB 

 Closing concert of European Cultural Days of the ECB Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 17 October Meeting with the Danish Financial Supervisory Authority 
(Finanstilsynet), Mr Jesper Berg, Director General, and Mr Ulrik 
Hyrup Mogensen, on anti-money laundering lessons learned 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 18 October Supervisory Board ECB 

 Meeting with General Secretary of German Christian Democratic 
Union (CDU), Ms Annegret Kramp-Karrenbauer, on current social 
and economic topics 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 19 October Supervisory Board ECB 
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 Steering Committee ECB 

Sunday, 21 October Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary Ottawa 

Monday, 22 October FSB plenary Ottawa 

Tuesday, 23 October Executive Board ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 October Supervisory Board ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 25 October Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 29 October High-level meeting of Association of Supervisors of Banks of the 
Americas (ASBA), Basel Committee on Banking Supervision and 
Financial Stability Institute (FSI) of Bank for International 
Settlements (BIS), on global and regional supervisory priorities 

Nassau, 
Bahamas 

Tuesday, 30 October High-level meeting of ASBA, Basel Committee on Banking 
Supervision and FSI of BIS, on global and regional supervisory 
priorities – speech on “Ten years after the crisis – risks, rules and 
supervision”  

Nassau, 

Bahamas 

Wednesday, 31 October Presentation at the Central Bank of The Bahamas, on the 
functioning of European banking supervision 

Nassau, 
Bahamas 
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